npesume

ELVIS
PALNOJEBUR
CABUYUH
CABKOBUHR
CAHAUR
CUMUKUTR
CUMOBUR
CUMOBUR
CUMOHOBHUR
CMMOHOBUR
CUMOHOBHUR
CKAKABAL
CMW/bKOBUR
COBU/b
COPPOHHUR
CNACHUR
CMNACOJEBUR
CTAKUR

CTAMEHKOBUR

CTAHKOBUH
CTAHKOBUTR
CTAHOJEBUR
CTAHOJKOBUR
CTAPYEBUR
CTEBAHOBUHR
CTEBAHOBUHR
CTEBAHOBUHR
CTENAHOBUR
CTENAHOBUR
CTE®AHOBUR
CTOJAKOBUR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTOJAHOBUHR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTOJAHOBUHR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTOJAHOBUHR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTOJAHOBUH
CTOJMNR

nme

MARCELO
MUHA
MAPKO
C/IABOJbYB
CTE®AH
HEMAHbA
JOBAHA
MALEH
AHJPE)
VBAH
MUNOLL
MWOLL
MAPKO
HUKONA
MAKCUM
HUKONA
BNAOMMWUP
ANEKCAHZPA
MAPKO
JYLLIAH
yPOLL
JACMUHA
JIAPKO
ANEKCAHOAP
BOTJAH
HEBEHA
MPEAPAT
JOBAH
KATAPUHA
NIYKA
BOJUC/IAB
JAHUNO
LYLLIAH
LYLLIAH
LYLLIAH
LYLLIAH
NA3AP
HEMAHbA
HUKO/IA
OUANM

Bpoj
MHA.

708
419
445
446
447
448
450
451
452
453
555
454
456
457
507
459
509
461
514
464
465
557
466
468
469
471
472
527
474
475
476
478
479
480
481
482
536
485
487
488

roA.
ynuca

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

K1

Centembap
K2 K3

17.0 16.0 15.0

3.5

5.0

3.0

20.0 16.0

17.0

2

12.0
46.0
0.0
35.0
0.0
34.0
1.0
30.0
36.5
48.0
4.5
18.5
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
48.0
0.0
42.5
0.0
1.0
53.0
0.0
30.0
30.0
10.0
0.0
23.0
0.0
25.0
55.0
48.0
0.0
0.0
57.0
0.0
15.5
33.5
0.0



CTOJKOBUR
Cy3uh
TAHYUR
TACEBCKH
TACUR
TACUR
TACUR
TACUR
TEO®U/I0OBUR
TELUMHR
TELLOBUR

TUMOTMUIEBUR
TOA0POBUR
TOA,0POBUR
TOLLIEBCKU
TOLLIEBCKU
TOLLUR
TPAJKOBUR
TPAJKOBUR
TPAJKOBUR
TPKY/bA
TYPKOBWHR
TYTUR
RHA/IOB
RUPUR
ROJBALLUR
ROPOBUH
RYNAGUR
RYMYPOBUR
YIAMOBWTR
YIMREBUR
YHYEBUR
YPEKAP
YPOLLEBUR
®UUNOBUTR
LIBEJUF
LIBETKOBUT,
LIBETKOBUT,
LIULIOBUR
LIOJKUR
LIPHANUTR
YO/IAKOBUR

OYLWAH
METAP
AJIEKCAHOAP
HUKOJA
AJIEKCAHOAP
BYPAB
MAPWIA
HEBEHA
JENTEHA
JENNEHA
HUKOJA

AHA
BNAOMMMWP
JOBAH
ANEKCAHOAP
AHAPEJA
BYK
NCUOOPA
HUKONA
METAP
BHYPO
JEHUC
HUKONA
NIYKA
APCEHWIE
JOBAHA
HOBAK
PAZIOVILIA
VBAH
CMACOJE
VBAHA
OUANM
LYLLAH
MUOL
JbYEOMWUP
UINIA
NA3AP
MAPKO
NYKA
BNAOMMMUP
JAHWIEN
VBAH

543
491
580
492
544
493
494
495
498
499
555

500
501
502
504
505
506
508
509
510
512
514
515
516
518
519
520
521
522
525
526
527
528
529
578
531
532
533
534
536
590
537

2013

2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

4.0

3.0

31.0
38.5
31.0
55.0
0.0
0.0
9.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
24.5
4.0
2.0
16.5
33.0
0.0
2.0
29.0
35.0
0.0
44.0
51.0
0.0
32.0
0.0
5.0
13.0
2.0
36.0
0.0
5.0
20.0
29.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
27.5
0.0
5.0
32.0



YOJ/IUR
YY/bKOBUR
LLEBAPJ/IUR
LWNJAKOBUR
LUN/bKOBUR
LLWKAPUR
LWYMAPAL,
wynuhr
wynyrt
WYLWA
LWYLLAK

BOBAH
ypPOLUW
dUInNN
MWNAH
BNAONMUP
BOJAHA
MWAHA
OPATAHA
HEBOJLWA
HEMAHA
MAPKO

538
539
541
542
543
544
546
610
611
547
549

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014

0.0
47.5
43.0

0.0
29.0
28.0
56.0

0.0

0.0
28.5

0.0



